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CUTTER CRUSHER

KEY FEATURES

The RAMRADE Cutter Crusher has been specially 

designed for demolition applications, specifically 

for those industrial structures that have been 

constructed with steel beams.

Rotating Head
Optimized Tooth Design
Ability to Crush Concrete and Cut Larger 
Steel Work
Large Jaw Opening

Convex Shaped Breaker
Long, Turnable Cutting Blades
Ability to Reach Narrow and Hard-To-Get Areas

Excavator Attachment

Machine Size

Rotation

Max Jaw Opening

Recommended Oil Flow

Weight

Max Oil Pressure 

4 - 9

Hydraulic

400

250

3630

60

355

14 - 20

Hydraulic

530

350

3556

160

1000

20 - 40

Hydraulic

720

320

4640

180

2300

Tonne

mm

Bar

PSI

LPM

Kg

2.5 - 6

Free

312

250

3630

40

205
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