



## **CUTTER CRUSHER**

## Excavator Attachment

The RAMRADE Cutter Crusher has been specially designed for demolition applications, specifically for those industrial structures that have been constructed with steel beams.





Specifications	Unit	CC4	CC6	DHMD130	CC22
Machine Size	Tonne	2.5 - 6	4 - 9	14 - 20	20 - 40
Rotation		Free	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	Hydraulic
Max Jaw Opening	mm	312	400	530	720
Max Oil Pressure	Bar	250	250	350	320
	PSI	3630	3630	3556	4640
Recommended Oil Flow	LPM	40	60	160	180
Weight	Kg	205	355	1000	2300

## KEV FEATURES

- Rotating Head
- Optimized Tooth Design
- Ability to Crush Concrete and Cut Larger Steel Work
- Large Jaw Opening

- Convex Shaped Breaker
- Long, Turnable Cutting Blades
- Ability to Reach Narrow and Hard-To-Get Areas

RAMequipment.com.au 1300 726 000 ....When it matters!